G E P X  P A C K A G E D
G E N E R A T I N G  S E T
Exclusively from your Caterpillar® dealer
LEHF1835-10 (03/06)
GEPX PACKAGED
GENERATING SETS
The GEPX range of diesel generating sets from
Olympian offers the convenience of a fully

The GEPX package incorporates the latest
developments in control technology with the
PowerWizard control panels 1.1 and 2.0.  The control
panel delivers a high value package while setting
the standard in reliability, serviceability and package
integration.
Output Ratings 3 Phase
Voltages 380-415v, 50 Hz; 208-240v, 60 Hz
*Not available at 220/110v, 208/120v at 60 Hz
Model GEPX88-1, 208/120 at 60 Hz is limited to 75.2 kW standby and 68 kW prime. Model GEPX150, 220/127v at 60 Hz is limited to 120 kW standby and  112kW prime.
Generating
Set Model
50 Hz 60 Hz
Prime Standby Prime Standby
kVA kW kVA kW kVA kW kVA kW
GEPX30-1 27.0 21.6 30.0 24.0 30.0 24.0 34.0 27.2
GEPX33-1 30.0 24.0 33.0 26.4 33.8 27.0 37.5 30.0
GEPX44-5 40.0 32.0 44.0 35.2 45.0 36.0 50.0 40.0
GEPX50-5 45.0 36.0 50.0 40.0 50.0 40.0 56.3 45.0
GEPX55-1 50.0 40.0 55.0 44.0 56.3 45.0 62.5 50.0
GEPX65-5 60.0 48.0 65.0 52.0 68.8 55.0 75.0 60.0
GEPX88-1* 80.0 64.0 88.0 70.4 90.0 72.0 100.0 80.0
GEPX100 90.0 72.0 100 80.0 110 88.0 120 96.0
GEPX110 100 80.0 110 88.0 113 90.4 125 100
GEPX150* 135 108 150 120 150 120 165 132
GEPX165 150 120 165 132 N/A N/A N/A N/A
4 Cylinder Range
6 Cylinder Range
3 Cylinder Range
G E P X  P A C K A G E D

l	Set points & software are stored in nonvolatile memory, preventing
loss during a power outage
l	True RMS sensing ensures AC metering accuracy of 2% for AC
voltage, current
l	Five levels of security allow operators to have different access
privileges
l	Two display languages, (English and a customer language of your
choice) to aid service and commissioning
Voltages 220-240v, 2 Wire 50 Hz; 220-240v, 3 Wire 60 Hz
Output Ratings SiNGLE Phase
Generating
Set Model
50 Hz 60 Hz
Prime Standby Prime Standby
kVA kW kVA kW kVA kW kVA kW
GEPX26SP1 24.0 24.0 26.0 26.0 27.0 27.0 30.0 30.0
GEPX35SP5 32.0 32.0 35.0 35.0 36.0 36.0 40.0 40.0
GEPX44SP1 40.0 40.0 44.0 44.0 40.0 40.0 44.0 44.0
GEPX50SP5 45.0 45.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 55.0 55.0
GEPX64SP1 58.0 58.0 64.0 64.0 65.0 65.0 72.0 72.0
G E P X  P A C K A G E D
G E N E R A T I N G  S E T
Exclusively from your Caterpillar® dealer
LEHF1835-10 (03/06)	 �